05:00 pm Evening drop at Kuala lumpur Airport. 
08:30 pm Departure from Kuala lumpur to Cochin through Air Asia AK-39. 
09:55 pm Arrive at Cochin.

Food Inclusions: Breakfast and Lunch.

Day 04: Departure from Kuala Lumpur: 

Travel Itinerary

Rs 45000/- (Forty Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per Person

Rs 37500/-(Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only) Per Kid (5-11 Years)

Rs 32500/-(Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred  Rupees Only) Per Kid (Below 5 Years)

Package cost: 

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS:

Well-appointed accommodation for 3 nights and 4 days 
 All sightseeing, land transfer & inter hotel transfer
Driver bata/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charge
Check-in and Check-out is 12 noon